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Southwesterns �orth - 1/29/2010 to 1/30/2010

Results
 
Event 1  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:41.50Red Storm

1) Gravel, Kip JR 2) Gravel, Robby SR

3) Hamill, Arthur JR 4) Endrizzi, Mark JR

25.43 26.50 27.05 22.52

A2 1:48.49Rangers

1) Campbell, Evan SO 2) Bowden, Patrick SR

3) Madeira, John SR 4) Morrison, Kyle JR

27.65 28.88 25.65 26.31

A3 1:48.99Chev-ME

1) Lawton, Trebor FR 2) Giordano, Chris SR

3) Fernandez, Reed FR 4) Temple, Lukas SO

27.01 30.19 27.50 24.29

A4 1:53.00WEST-ME

1) Griffith, Brandon SR 2) Hawkes, Derek SR

3) Goan, Keegan SR 4) Lamson, Andrew FR

33.13 28.96 24.47 26.44

A5 1:57.20Dhs-ME

1) Sawyer, Zach SR 2) Bennett, Donald SR

3) Major, Noah SR 4) Thomas, Erik JR

29.52 34.91 26.59 26.18

A6 1:57.29Cape-ME

1) Riddell, Ian FR 2) Goodglass, David SR

3) Gavin, Zach SR 4) Wennberg, Paul JR

31.69 30.55 30.16 24.89

A7 J2:10.55South Portland

1) Everest-Ortiz, Shawn SO 2) Sellick, Adam JR

3) Brown, Colby FR 4) Skillings, Cal JR

35.70 33.16 33.44 28.25

A8 J2:12.86FAL-ME

1) Bruni, Sam SO 2) Dewey, Elijah FR

3) Grassman, Josh SR 4) Coyne, Patrick SO

32.71 37.85 32.41 29.89

B9 J1:59.05Red Storm

1) Leatherbee, Michael SR 2) Delisle, Scott JR

3) Duggan, Nathaniel SO 4) Doran, Andrew SO

31.93 33.48 28.46 25.18

B10 J2:05.27Chev-ME

1) Beahm, Mark SR 2) Fernandez, Drew SO

3) Hand, Galen SO 4) Hand, Liam SR

31.59 33.58 33.51 26.59

B11 J2:08.80Dhs-ME

1) Njaa, Izaak SR 2) Farbar, Dylan FR

3) Varagic, Dejan SO 4) Tauwala, David JR

31.98 35.90 35.35 25.57

B12 J2:09.60Cape-ME

1) McInerny, Ian SO 2) Backer, Noah SO

3) Brady, Jacob FR 4) Berman, Jackson FR

32.51 32.10 34.41 30.58

B13 J2:20.00South Portland

1) Beck, Jackson FR 2) Drown, Jordan SR

3) Blondin, Hunter SO 4) Tannoia, Dominic JR

40.20 34.91 34.91 29.98

B--- DQRangers

1) Reed, Sam SO 2) O'Brion, Dan SR

3) Coon, Andrew FR 4) Wyman, Ethan JR

30.62 34.58 30.72 26.48
 
Event 2  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle

Yr   School�ame Finals Time

Red Storm JR1 1:48.77Gravel, Kip

25.99 28.18 27.06 27.54

Chev-ME SO2 1:49.13Rhode, Cal

25.87 28.39 27.13 27.74

Cape-ME FR3 1:54.52Long, Evan

25.81 29.25 30.29 29.17

Dhs-ME SR4 1:55.73Powers, Jacob

26.02 28.96 30.56 30.19

Rangers JR5 1:56.53Mecray, Ian

26.60 29.12 30.60 30.21

South Portland SO6 1:57.16MacWhinnie, Chad

26.35 29.03 30.63 31.15

Red Storm JR7 1:57.29Hamill, Arthur

26.25 29.66 30.84 30.54

Rangers SR8 1:57.47Wilson, Kyle

26.99 29.30 30.60 30.58

Red Storm JR9 1:59.42Clark, Jack

27.23 29.07 31.19 31.93

Chev-ME FR10 2:02.73Fernandez, Reed

27.35 30.56 32.93 31.89

South Portland SR11 2:07.01Brown, Nick

27.99 31.64 33.74 33.64

Rangers SO12 2:07.61Campbell, Evan

27.45 30.86 33.63 35.67

GPCA-ME SR13 2:10.24Kinney, Tyler

27.23 31.54 35.43 36.04

Cape-ME SO14 2:10.30Robinson, Tom

29.25 32.98 34.90 33.17

WEST-ME JR15 2:16.80Harris, Shawn

30.20 34.51 36.89 35.20

FAL-ME FR16 2:18.75Dewey, Elijah

31.96 35.72 36.25 34.82

Dhs-ME JR17 2:23.40Downs, Scott

31.45 36.47 35.53 39.95

WEST-ME FR18 2:23.78Bois, Kevin

30.61 36.08 38.04 39.05

FAL-ME SR19 2:28.89Milliken, Carter

32.54 37.86 39.84 38.65
 
Event 3  Boys 200 Yard IM

Yr   School�ame Finals Time

Red Storm SR1 1:57.97Gravel, Robby

25.22 30.40 34.06 28.29

Rangers SR2 2:05.00Bowden, Patrick

26.75 31.96 36.70 29.59

Chev-ME FR3 2:06.50Lawton, Trebor

26.86 31.69 38.71 29.24

Rangers SR4 2:07.33Madeira, John

27.61 30.99 37.91 30.82

Red Storm FR5 2:10.60Gravel, Jerry

27.65 31.85 40.01 31.09
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(Event 3  Boys 200 Yard IM)

Yr   School�ame Finals Time

Rangers SO6 2:11.19Spencer, Dan

26.89 33.63 38.91 31.76

Cape-ME SR7 2:12.50Gavin, Zach

28.47 34.35 37.65 32.03

Cape-ME SR8 2:16.24Makrides, Chris

27.23 34.62 42.51 31.88

South Portland JR9 2:26.33Ashbaugh, Lucas

30.52 37.30 45.52 32.99

Chev-ME SO10 2:27.12Fernandez, Drew

31.89 35.50 45.29 34.44

Red Storm JR11 2:29.68Friedman, Daniel

31.54 37.78 44.49 35.87

Dhs-ME SR12 2:31.40Beaudoin, Tom

31.11 38.41 48.80 33.08

WEST-ME FR13 2:32.54Lamson, Andrew

31.40 38.93 48.70 33.51

Dhs-ME SR14 2:33.42Bennett, Donald

31.66 42.35 42.52 36.89

South Portland SR15 2:36.59O'Connor, Kevin

31.58 40.06 48.43 36.52

Cape-ME FR16 2:38.62Brady, Jacob

34.46 41.87 46.45 35.84

South Portland FR17 2:43.26Brown, Colby

36.02 41.84 48.84 36.56

Dhs-ME SO18 2:44.86Varagic, Dejan

36.31 42.70 47.68 38.17
 
Event 4  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle

Yr   School�ame Finals Time

Chev-ME SR1 23.27Lindsley, Cameron

Cape-ME SO2 23.38Cloutier, Marcus

WEST-ME SR3 23.48Goan, Keegan

Red Storm JR4 23.52Endrizzi, Mark

Dhs-ME SR5 23.71Mandic, George

Dhs-ME SR6 24.08Holden, Max

Red Storm JR7 24.50Schelasin, Martin

FAL-ME FR8 24.83Lamoreux, Shaun

Cape-ME JR9 24.89Wennberg, Paul

South Portland SR10 24.91Harle, Chris

Rangers JR11 25.53Higgins, Jon

Chev-ME JR12 25.64Ambrose, Stephen

Red Storm SO13 25.65Doran, Andrew

Chev-ME JR14 25.73Jerome, Patrick

Rangers JR15 26.06Morrison, Kyle

South Portland JR16 26.18Flowers, Raener

Rangers JR17 26.29Wyman, Ethan

Dhs-ME JR18 26.35Thomas, Erik

South Portland JR19 26.57Sellick, Adam

FAL-ME SR20 27.01Leary, Bryce

FAL-ME SO21 27.18Kilbride, Jack

WEST-ME FR22 27.40Correa, Andrew

WEST-ME JR23 27.45Adrience, Corey

Cape-ME SO24 28.16Howard, Greg

 
Event 5  Boys 1 mtr Diving

Yr   School�ame Finals Score

Dhs-ME SR1 347.85McRae, Brian

South Portland SR2 285.70Wibby, Travis

Cape-ME SO3 257.30Flathers, Kevin

Dhs-ME SR4 242.40Wells, David

FAL-ME SO5 223.20Conley, Ryan

Rangers SR6 217.00Marchese, Ben

Dhs-ME FR7 201.25Farbar, Dylan

Chev-ME FR8 189.55Gordon, Michael

South Portland SR9 187.05Carter, Chris

Red Storm SO10 183.25Lewis, Tasean

Red Storm FR11 162.95Ornstein, Dan

Red Storm JR12 147.75Howard, Ben

Chev-ME SR--- DQBeahm, Mark

 
Event 6  Boys 100 Yard Butterfly

Yr   School�ame Finals Time

Red Storm SR1 52.43Gravel, Robby

24.52 27.91

Chev-ME FR2 56.15Lawton, Trebor

26.27 29.88

WEST-ME SR3 56.57Goan, Keegan

25.77 30.80

Chev-ME SR4 57.66Lindsley, Cameron

26.86 30.80

Cape-ME SR5 58.58Makrides, Chris

26.94 31.64

Red Storm JR6 59.35Hamill, Arthur

28.05 31.30

Dhs-ME SR7 59.95Major, Noah

27.90 32.05

Chev-ME SR8 1:00.77Dumond, Mark

28.24 32.53

Red Storm SO9 1:05.62Duggan, Nathaniel

29.61 36.01

South Portland SR10 1:06.40O'Connor, Kevin

30.30 36.10

Dhs-ME SR11 1:06.63Beaudoin, Tom

31.28 35.35

South Portland JR12 1:07.50Ashbaugh, Lucas

30.92 36.58

Cape-ME FR13 1:10.78Garland, Tom

32.72 38.06

Rangers FR14 1:12.60Coon, Andrew

32.08 40.52

FAL-ME SR15 1:13.91Grassman, Josh

34.18 39.73

Dhs-ME SR16 1:14.63Njaa, Izaak

32.87 41.76
 
Event 7  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle

Yr   School�ame Finals Time

Red Storm JR1 48.73Gravel, Kip

23.24 25.49

Cape-ME SO2 50.38Cloutier, Marcus

23.98 26.40
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(Event 7  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   School�ame Finals Time

Rangers SO3 50.80Spencer, Dan

24.02 26.78

Rangers JR4 51.68Mecray, Ian

24.80 26.88

Dhs-ME SR5 52.49Mandic, George

24.61 27.88

Red Storm JR6 52.50Endrizzi, Mark

25.50 27.00

FAL-ME FR7 53.67Lamoreux, Shaun

26.26 27.41

GPCA-ME SR8 54.53Kinney, Tyler

25.97 28.56

Chev-ME SO9 54.54Temple, Lukas

25.77 28.77

Dhs-ME SR10 54.82Holden, Max

26.34 28.48

Red Storm JR11 55.34Schelasin, Martin

26.86 28.48

Chev-ME JR12 57.41Ambrose, Stephen

26.86 30.55

South Portland SR13 57.47Harle, Chris

26.84 30.63

Chev-ME JR14 58.65Jerome, Patrick

27.43 31.22

South Portland JR15 59.31Flowers, Raener

27.67 31.64

South Portland SO16 1:00.00McCartan, Patrick

28.73 31.27

WEST-ME SR17 1:00.16Griffith, Brandon

28.51 31.65

Dhs-ME JR18 1:01.85Tauwala, David

28.26 33.59

FAL-ME JR19 1:02.73Lannon, Sean

29.73 33.00

FAL-ME SR20 1:04.72Leary, Bryce

28.63 36.09

WEST-ME SR21 1:06.73Emonds, Trevor

31.59 35.14

WEST-ME FR22 1:07.56Bartlett, Kieth

31.57 35.99

Rangers SO23 1:10.56Geissler, Michael

 
Event 8  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle

Yr   School�ame Finals Time

Chev-ME SO1 4:58.68Rhode, Cal

27.07 29.76 30.75 30.81

30.73 31.03 29.57 30.37

29.94 28.65

WEST-ME SR2 4:59.00Hawkes, Derek

26.67 29.86 30.34 30.27

30.05 30.44 30.45 30.75

30.93 29.24

Dhs-ME SR3 5:17.97Powers, Jacob

27.81 31.45 32.32 32.77

32.52 32.45 32.47 32.50

31.92 31.76

Cape-ME FR4 5:20.91Long, Evan

27.42 31.97 32.31 33.16

33.32 33.60 33.03 33.23

32.92 29.95

Rangers SR5 5:21.40Wilson, Kyle

28.67 31.44 32.56 33.04

33.61 33.12 32.60 33.65

32.13 30.58

South Portland SO6 5:26.74MacWhinnie, Chad

28.90 32.25 33.56 32.92

33.83 33.52 33.55 33.54

33.33 31.34

Red Storm JR7 5:28.98Clark, Jack

30.34 33.68 33.17 33.59

34.00 33.67 31.93 32.64

33.51 32.45

Chev-ME SR8 5:33.72Giordano, Chris

29.33 31.81 33.26 33.56

33.79 34.87 34.86 35.59

34.82 31.83

Red Storm SR9 5:34.43Saltz, Adam

29.34 33.15 32.79 33.88

33.76 34.16 34.12 35.32

35.29 32.62

Rangers FR10 5:41.99Madeira, Nathan

29.16 33.81 34.75 35.16

35.69 35.53 35.11 34.63

34.91 33.24

WEST-ME FR11 5:45.75Lamson, Andrew

32.00 34.43 35.07 35.23

34.87 35.02 35.37 35.48

35.74 32.54

Dhs-ME SR12 5:45.81Sawyer, Zach

30.32 34.05 35.07 35.15

35.43 35.87 36.28 36.26

35.53 31.85

Cape-ME SR13 5:50.06Goodglass, David

31.89 34.66 34.83 35.18

35.27 35.36 36.28 35.71

36.22 34.66

Cape-ME SO14 5:54.21Robinson, Tom

31.57 34.66 35.25 36.38

36.66 36.01 36.70 37.69

35.58 33.71

Rangers JR15 5:57.74Pacent, Peter

30.66 34.57 35.11 36.18

37.13 36.48 37.73 37.72

37.12 35.04

South Portland SR16 5:58.79Brown, Nick

29.67 33.35 34.76 35.88

36.49 37.20 38.37 37.92

39.16 35.99

Red Storm FR17 6:18.43Schelasin, Karsten

32.85 37.17 39.03 38.62

39.38 39.50 39.39 38.94

38.24 35.31
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(Event 8  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   School�ame Finals Time

FAL-ME SR18 6:36.10Milliken, Carter

33.74 38.10 40.58 41.57

41.60 41.82 41.66 41.02

39.79 36.22

Dhs-ME JR19 6:39.89Downs, Scott

33.07 38.26 40.48 41.51

42.02 41.40 42.66 42.35

40.52 37.62

WEST-ME FR20 6:42.46Bois, Kevin

33.49 38.53 40.67 41.45

41.02 41.56 42.16 42.48

41.72 39.38

 
Event 9  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:33.86Cape-ME

1) Long, Evan FR 2) Makrides, Chris SR

3) Wennberg, Paul JR 4) Cloutier, Marcus SO

24.10 23.35 23.61 22.80

A2 1:35.81Chev-ME

1) Temple, Lukas SO 2) Lindsley, Cameron SR

3) Dumond, Mark SR 4) Rhode, Cal SO

25.19 23.03 24.53 23.06

A3 1:41.19Red Storm

1) Breggia, John JR 2) Doran, Andrew SO

3) Friedman, Daniel JR 4) Schelasin, Martin JR

26.62 25.32 24.77 24.48

A4 1:42.37Rangers

1) Wyman, Ethan JR 2) Higgins, Jon JR

3) Morrison, Kyle JR 4) Pacent, Peter JR

26.04 25.53 25.76 25.04

A5 1:48.42Dhs-ME

1) Thomas, Erik JR 2) Bennett, Joshua SR

3) Beaudoin, Tom SR 4) Tauwala, David JR

26.48 28.91 26.85 26.18

A6 J1:49.37FAL-ME

1) Leary, Bryce SR 2) Grassman, Josh SR

3) Kilbride, Jack SO 4) Lamoreux, Shaun FR

27.63 29.56 27.82 24.36

A7 J1:50.71WEST-ME

1) Correa, Andrew FR 2) Harris, Shawn JR

3) Emonds, Trevor SR 4) Adrience, Corey JR

27.47 29.33 26.24 27.67

B8 J1:49.02Red Storm

1) Rogers, Patrick FR 2) Fitts, Thomas SO

3) Duggan, Nathaniel SO 4) Ambrosini, Christopher JR

27.52 27.32 26.57 27.61

B9 J1:53.61Chev-ME

1) Hand, Liam SR 2) Maxwell, William JR

3) Hand, Galen SO 4) Smith, Jacob SO

27.21 33.18 26.71 26.51

B10 J1:50.04Rangers

1) Rotondi, Nick JR 2) Thibault, Kevin JR

3) Therriault, Nick SO 4) Emery, Isaak SO

27.70 27.74 27.22 27.38

B11 1:57.79Cape-ME

1) Brady, Jacob FR 2) Garland, Tom FR

3) McInerny, Ian SO 4) Berman, Jackson FR

28.76 31.27 29.59 28.17

B12 2:02.94South Portland

1) Tannoia, Dominic JR 2) Carter, Chris SR

3) Beck, Jackson FR 4) Drown, Jordan SR

30.28 28.33 33.67 30.66

B13 2:03.58FAL-ME

1) Lannon, Sean JR 2) Bruni, Andy JR

3) Ford, Jamie SR 4) Coyne, Patrick SO

32.00 32.44 28.94 30.20

B14 2:03.89Dhs-ME

1) Varagic, Dejan SO 2) Johnson, Floyd JR

3) Maccario, Jean-Louis 4) Downs, Scott JR

28.89 34.71 31.30 28.99

A7 JDQSouth Portland

1) McCartan, Patrick SO 2) Skillings, Cal JR

3) Flowers, Raener JR 4) O'Connor, Kevin SR

27.70 29.02 24.92 27.85
 
Event 10  Boys 100 Yard Backstroke

Yr   School�ame Finals Time

Red Storm FR1 57.88Gravel, Jerry

28.30 29.58

Rangers SR2 58.09Madeira, John

27.93 30.16

Red Storm SR3 1:00.35Saltz, Adam

29.63 30.72

Rangers SO4 1:00.61Campbell, Evan

29.29 31.32

Dhs-ME SR5 1:04.03Sawyer, Zach

31.18 32.85

Rangers SO6 1:06.97Reed, Sam

32.06 34.91

Dhs-ME SR7 1:07.77Njaa, Izaak

32.68 35.09

FAL-ME SO8 1:08.48Kilbride, Jack

34.20 34.28

Cape-ME FR9 1:09.56Riddell, Ian

33.86 35.70

FAL-ME SO10 1:09.86Bruni, Sam

34.34 35.52

Red Storm SR11 1:10.33Leatherbee, Michael

34.59 35.74

Chev-ME FR12 1:11.10Pothier, Connor

33.38 37.72

Chev-ME SO13 1:11.87Amberson, Spencer

33.58 38.29

WEST-ME SR14 1:12.00Griffith, Brandon

34.44 37.56

Cape-ME SO15 1:12.47McInerny, Ian

34.93 37.54

Chev-ME JR16 1:13.29Hayes, Austin

35.97 37.32

WEST-ME JR17 1:14.11Harris, Shawn

35.61 38.50
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(Event 10  Boys 100 Yard Backstroke)

Yr   School�ame Finals Time

South Portland SO18 1:15.89Everest-Ortiz, Shawn

37.62 38.27

FAL-ME FR19 1:16.14Dewey, Elijah

35.98 40.16

WEST-ME FR20 1:23.35Bartlett, Kieth

40.41 42.94

Cape-ME FR21 1:25.76Wanzer, Hobie

40.25 45.51

South Portland FR22 1:29.57Beck, Jackson

42.34 47.23
 
Event 11  Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke

Yr   School�ame Finals Time

Rangers SR1 1:04.22Bowden, Patrick

30.15 34.07

WEST-ME SR2 1:04.26Hawkes, Derek

30.02 34.24

Chev-ME SR3 1:06.19Dumond, Mark

30.97 35.22

Cape-ME SR4 1:07.70Gavin, Zach

31.56 36.14

Chev-ME SR5 1:08.08Giordano, Chris

32.19 35.89

Chev-ME SO6 1:11.83Fernandez, Drew

34.29 37.54

South Portland JR7 1:13.32Sellick, Adam

33.76 39.56

Rangers SR8 1:14.78O'Brion, Dan

34.94 39.84

Red Storm JR9 1:14.82Breggia, John

35.53 39.29

Cape-ME SO10 1:15.75Backer, Noah

35.68 40.07

Dhs-ME SR11 1:16.11Bennett, Donald

35.51 40.60

Red Storm JR12 1:16.26Delisle, Scott

35.65 40.61

Red Storm JR13 1:16.71Ambrosini, Christopher

35.64 41.07

WEST-ME JR14 1:17.58Adrience, Corey

36.22 41.36

FAL-ME SO15 1:17.98Bruni, Sam

37.69 40.29

South Portland SR16 1:18.58Drown, Jordan

36.88 41.70

Rangers SR17 1:18.96Kemna, Michael

35.92 43.04

WEST-ME SR18 1:20.29Emonds, Trevor

37.51 42.78

Dhs-ME19 1:26.96Maccario, Jean-Louis

40.33 46.63

FAL-ME JR--- DQLannon, Sean

Dhs-ME FR--- DQFarbar, Dylan

38.33 44.06

 
Event 12  Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:32.16Rangers

1) Wilson, Kyle SR 2) Pacent, Peter JR

3) Mecray, Ian JR 4) Spencer, Dan SO

25.97 53.07 26.34 56.08

24.74 52.35 23.93 50.66

A2 3:35.38Dhs-ME

1) Powers, Jacob SR 2) Major, Noah SR

3) Holden, Max SR 4) Mandic, George SR

25.16 52.90 25.72 54.95

26.16 54.69 24.34 52.84

A3 3:43.33Red Storm

1) Friedman, Daniel JR 2) Gravel, Jerry FR

3) Saltz, Adam SR 4) Clark, Jack JR

27.46 57.37 25.66 53.29

27.00 57.00 26.48 55.67

A4 3:48.06South Portland

1) Harle, Chris SR 2) MacWhinnie, Chad SO

3) Ashbaugh, Lucas JR 4) Brown, Nick SR

26.64 56.98 26.06 55.34

27.58 58.36 27.51 57.38

A5 3:48.72Chev-ME

1) Jerome, Patrick JR 2) Pothier, Connor FR

3) Ambrose, Stephen JR 4) Fernandez, Reed FR

27.06 58.21 27.45 57.57

27.06 58.99 25.45 53.95

A6 J4:11.36Cape-ME

1) Goodglass, David SR 2) Riddell, Ian FR

3) Robinson, Tom SO 4) Garland, Tom FR

27.51 59.06 30.30 1:05.27

30.18 1:03.00 30.98 1:04.03

A7 J4:35.07WEST-ME

1) Correa, Andrew FR 2) Babac, Erhan SR

3) Bartlett, Kieth FR 4) Bois, Kevin FR

28.75 1:01.85 32.85 1:14.17

33.61 1:11.48 31.50 1:07.57

B8 J3:58.40Rangers

1) Madeira, Nathan FR 2) Reed, Sam SO

3) Rotondi, Nick JR 4) Higgins, Jon JR

27.00 57.19 27.91 59.56

28.64 1:03.80 27.31 57.85

B9 J4:12.99Red Storm

1) Leatherbee, Michael SR 2) Schelasin, Karsten FR

3) Delisle, Scott JR 4) Breggia, John JR

29.48 1:01.74 30.06 1:04.04

30.74 1:05.15 30.03 1:02.06

B10 J4:16.29South Portland

1) Skillings, Cal JR 2) Brown, Colby FR

3) Everest-Ortiz, Shawn SO 4) McCartan, Patrick SO

29.80 1:03.96 31.87 1:07.22

32.01 1:05.47 27.98 59.64

B11 J4:31.78Cape-ME

1) Howard, Greg SO 2) Berman, Jackson FR

3) Wanzer, Hobie FR 4) Backer, Noah SO

30.23 1:05.46 34.61 1:13.30

33.28 1:08.56 30.82 1:04.46
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(Event 12  Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

B12 4:35.39Chev-ME

1) Pusey, Colm SO 2) Hawkinson, Tucker FR

3) Murphy, Lars SO 4) Martin, Eric SR

32.26 1:10.76 32.52 1:08.87

31.02 1:08.29 31.64 1:07.47

 
Event 13  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:01.72Chev-ME

1) Lindsley, Tessa FR 2) Savaun, Samantha FR

3) Chambers, Nicole FR 4) Libby, Janna SR

29.29 33.34 30.67 28.42

A2 2:03.22Dhs-ME

1) Tauwala, Dali SR 2) Grandonico, Kristen SR

3) Worthely, Genevieve FR 4) LeRoy, Jami SR

49.50 1:13.72

A3 2:05.82Rangers

1) Perry, Lizziy SR 2) Martelle, Franny SR

3) Domingo, Emily FR 4) Sawyer, Claire SR

31.38 35.49 30.53 28.42

A4 2:09.90Cape-ME

1) Stephen, Lindsay SO 2) Gears, Maddy FR

3) Hewitt, Lucy JR 4) Tanabe, Lindsey SO

35.11 18.79 15.79 1:00.21

A5 J2:15.36Red Storm

1) Wilcox, Elise JR 2) Wagner, Anna SR

3) Wheeler, Shelby SR 4) Ledue, Amanda SO

35.40 18.68 18.09 1:03.19

A6 J2:19.20FAL-ME

1) Sabol, Victoria SO 2) Perron, Emma FR

3) Greenwood, Courtney JR 4) Lucas, Caroline FR

36.10 38.51 31.11 33.48

A7 J2:24.88South Portland

1) Junkins, Amanda JR 2) Carter, Kaitlyn SR

3) Tremblay, Emma FR 4) Fuller, Samantha FR

37.06 40.30 33.75 33.77

A8 J2:33.59MCAU-ME

1) Ahluwalia, Priya JR 2) Houston, Liz FR

3) Golden, Caroline SO 4) Kelly, Bridet SR

40.46 43.98 34.79 34.36

B9 J2:13.54Rangers

1) Stewart, Amanda SO 2) Norton, Emily SR

3) Curato, Emily SO 4) Roach, Haleigh FR

35.57 37.47 31.30 29.20

B10 J2:20.88Cape-ME

1) Sawyer, Charlotte FR 2) Richards, Elle FR

3) Muscatt, Emily SO 4) Hayes, Becca JR

37.39 38.56 34.70 30.23

B11 J2:21.75Red Storm

1) Farrell, Meghan JR 2) Beaulieu, Alicia SR

3) Levesques, Arielle FR 4) Kent, Maiti FR

37.47 38.80 35.69 29.79

B12 J2:22.18Chev-ME

1) Pickering, Olivia SO 2) Vaughan, Ada JR

3) Binford, Kayla SR 4) Bucci, Erin JR

36.35 40.14 35.22 30.47

B13 J2:27.82FAL-ME

1) Coleman, Elise FR 2) Keene, Mellisa FR

3) Dewey, Marley SO 4) Berfkamp, Melina JR

37.12 41.55 35.63 33.52

B14 J2:40.70South Portland

1) Hannigan, Kailey FR 2) Field, Keirstan FR

3) Kane, Kirsten FR 4) Zema, Katie JR

39.81 43.17 37.64 40.08

B15 J3:02.69MCAU-ME

1) Hussey, Ashley FR 2) Schildroth, Samantha FR

3) Jendrasko, Olivia JR 4) Marlin, Nena SR

59.76 45.62 45.46 31.85
 
Event 14  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle

Yr   School�ame Finals Time

Red Storm JR1 1:56.21Flewelling, Laura

27.33 28.59 29.79 30.50

Rangers FR2 2:00.83Easterling, Sarah

27.21 30.29 31.69 31.64

Rangers JR3 2:05.16Stroud, Megan

28.26 30.85 32.64 33.41

FAL-ME SR4 2:05.61Uminski, Sarah

28.84 31.91 32.61 32.25

MCAU-ME FR5 2:06.47Gajewski, Libby

28.72 31.46 33.26 33.03

MCAU-ME JR6 2:07.05Ryle, Aoife

28.44 31.97 33.24 33.40

Rangers JR7 2:08.66Andrews, Jackie

29.41 32.16 33.96 33.13

Cape-ME SO8 2:12.22Tierney, Catherine

29.68 33.15 35.12 34.27

Chev-ME FR9 2:12.42Chambers, Nicole

30.40 33.10 34.47 34.45

Red Storm JR10 2:12.72Glab, Maya

30.29 32.98 34.90 34.55

Dhs-ME SR11 2:13.44LeRoy, Jami

30.22 33.13 35.14 34.95

FAL-ME JR12 2:14.41Greenwood, Courtney

30.89 33.71 35.27 34.54

Cape-ME JR13 2:15.66Armstrong, Abby

29.96 33.72 35.62 36.36

Cape-ME JR14 2:16.10Rand, Lindsay

30.42 33.50 35.40 36.78

South Portland FR15 2:21.17Halvorsen, Lauren

31.70 35.80 37.74 35.93

FAL-ME SO16 2:22.64Dewey, Marley

31.13 35.44 37.93 38.14

Red Storm SR17 2:23.66Wheeler, Shelby

32.83 36.04 37.39 37.40

South Portland FR18 2:24.14Onos, Abby

32.88 37.00 37.74 36.52

MCAU-ME SR19 2:26.18Gajewski, Emily

33.32 37.27 38.90 36.69

Chev-ME SO20 2:26.37Giordano, Michelle

33.63 37.26 38.53 36.95

Chev-ME SR21 2:28.32Nielsen, Miriam

32.66 37.09 39.49 39.08
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(Event 14  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   School�ame Finals Time

South Portland SR22 2:28.60Lagios, Kate

32.62 36.51 39.33 40.14

Dhs-ME SO23 2:33.29Archibald, Crystal

33.82 38.81 40.88 39.78
 
Event 15  Girls 200 Yard IM

Yr   School�ame Finals Time

Red Storm SO1 2:19.83Couillard, Samantha

30.64 37.52 38.17 33.50

Dhs-ME FR2 2:20.41Worthely, Genevieve

30.64 37.85 39.28 32.64

Rangers SR3 2:27.82Perry, Lizziy

31.47 38.15 43.37 34.83

Rangers FR4 2:29.31Domingo, Emily

32.95 38.75 44.75 32.86

Red Storm JR5 2:31.44Reynolds, Alison

33.07 38.91 42.86 36.60

MCAU-ME FR6 2:33.80Church, Taylor

34.43 38.46 44.54 36.37

Cape-ME FR7 2:34.66Gears, Maddy

32.44 41.53 43.51 37.18

Rangers FR8 2:35.06Easterling, Sydney

31.97 40.94 45.55 36.60

WAYN SR9 2:35.95Macleod, Lindsey

34.94 40.46 44.51 36.04

MCAU-ME FR10 2:36.61Thames, Audrey

34.41 39.63 44.97 37.60

MCAU-ME SR11 2:36.92Rand, Lib

31.59 40.50 47.58 37.25

Cape-ME JR12 2:37.65Hewitt, Lucy

32.34 40.94 46.85 37.52

Cape-ME SO13 2:37.82Hintlian, Julia

35.58 39.61 45.67 36.96

Red Storm SR14 2:42.90Wagner, Anna

35.06 40.95 46.56 40.33

Chev-ME SO15 2:45.45Pickering, Olivia

35.99 41.23 47.97 40.26

Dhs-ME SR16 2:51.42Kazilionis, Dayna

38.19 41.42 53.07 38.74

Dhs-ME SR17 2:58.06Kelsey, Emily

41.89 47.22 47.34 41.61

South Portland SR18 3:03.56Carter, Kaitlyn

41.56 47.67 50.88 43.45

South Portland FR--- DQWoodward, Brianna

38.09 49.88 47.88 41.47
 
Event 16  Girls 50 Yard Freestyle

Yr   School�ame Finals Time

FAL-ME SR1 25.07Madden, Adrianne

Rangers SO2 25.59Schad, Sara

Chev-ME FR3 25.89Lindsley, Tessa

Dhs-ME SR4 26.22Grandonico, Kristen

Rangers SR5 26.66Roach, Taylor

Rangers SO6 27.02Whittum, Katie

Cape-ME SO7 27.09Kraft, Madeline

Chev-ME FR8 27.31Savaun, Samantha

Cape-ME SR9 27.59Bass, Lexi

South Portland JR10 28.41Blanchard, Maureen

Red Storm FR11 28.42Iselborn, Lucy

FAL-ME SO12 28.89Rand, Alison

South Portland SO13 28.93Fogg, Nicole

Dhs-ME SO14 28.99Reynolds, Christine

Chev-ME SR15 29.15Libby, Janna

WEST-ME SO16 29.40Harding, Kristen

Cape-ME FR17 29.55Richards, Elle

Red Storm SO18 29.77Ledue, Amanda

South Portland SR19 29.82Speeches, Erin

WEST-ME SO20 29.92Levinsky, Emma

Dhs-ME FR21 29.95Worthley, Lilly

MCAU-ME SO22 30.30O'Donoghue, Kathryn

WEST-ME FR23 30.59Wilson, Erin

Red Storm JR24 30.67Brimigion, Felicia

Gorham-ME JR25 30.86Auger, Becca

MERR SO26 31.18Wildes, Rebecca

Gorham-ME SO27 31.29Emerson, Brandi

MCAU-ME SR28 32.22Marlin, Nena

FAL-ME JR29 32.41Weller, Addie

MCAU-ME FR30 33.19Blatchford, Taylor

 
Event 17  Girls 1 mtr Diving

Yr   School�ame Finals Score

FAL-ME SO1 356.10Mancini, Nicola

FAL-ME SO2 297.70Perry, Evie

Chev-ME SO3 248.70Cianchette, Maria

South Portland SR4 246.90Perruzzi, Courtney

Chev-ME JR5 230.20Bucci, Erin

FAL-ME SO6 225.60Esposito, Brianna

Red Storm JR7 209.40Yerxa, Hannah

Cape-ME SO8 188.05Pinette, Tara

Chev-ME SR9 163.10Day, Samantha

Cape-ME SO10 156.75Muscatt, Emily

South Portland FR11 143.65Tremblay, Emma

 
Event 18  Girls 100 Yard Butterfly

Yr   School�ame Finals Time

Red Storm JR1 59.72Flewelling, Laura

MCAU-ME FR2 1:04.24Gajewski, Libby

30.05 34.19

Chev-ME SR3 1:05.56Lundkvist, Amelia

30.55 35.01

Rangers SR4 1:06.50Perry, Lizziy

30.03 36.47

Chev-ME FR5 1:07.07Chambers, Nicole

31.14 35.93

Cape-ME JR6 1:09.51Hewitt, Lucy

32.39 37.12

Cape-ME SR7 1:10.04Bass, Lexi

32.03 38.01

MCAU-ME SR8 1:10.44Rand, Lib

20.23 50.21

Rangers SO9 1:12.83Curato, Emily

33.61 39.22

FAL-ME SO10 1:12.84Rand, Alison

33.48 39.36
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Results

(Event 18  Girls 100 Yard Butterfly)

Yr   School�ame Finals Time

Rangers SR11 1:13.24Martelle, Franny

Dhs-ME JR12 1:14.94DeWitt, Laura

34.18 40.76

Chev-ME SR13 1:16.88Binford, Kayla

35.25 41.63

Red Storm SR14 1:17.70Wheeler, Shelby

South Portland FR15 1:17.76Tremblay, Emma

35.45 42.31

South Portland SR16 1:17.82Lagios, Kate

34.50 43.32

Red Storm JR17 1:18.43L'Heureux, Colleen

36.58 41.85

Cape-ME SO18 1:18.53Muscat, Claire

35.65 42.88

South Portland FR19 1:25.87Woodward, Brianna

38.44 47.43
 
Event 19  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle

Yr   School�ame Finals Time

Rangers SO1 54.88Schad, Sara

26.43 28.45

FAL-ME SR2 55.64Madden, Adrianne

26.31 29.33

FAL-ME SR3 57.14Uminski, Sarah

27.53 29.61

Chev-ME FR4 57.26Lindsley, Tessa

27.07 30.19

Rangers SR5 57.84Roach, Taylor

27.95 29.89

Rangers JR6 58.42Andrews, Jackie

28.24 30.18

Red Storm SO7 58.91Ankermann, Dayna

27.45 31.46

Dhs-ME SR8 1:00.90LeRoy, Jami

29.50 31.40

FAL-ME SR9 1:01.42Couper, Hayley

29.55 31.87

Cape-ME JR10 1:01.60Armstrong, Abby

29.55 32.05

Cape-ME JR11 1:02.10Rand, Lindsay

30.05 32.05

Cape-ME SO12 1:03.11Tanabe, Lindsey

30.11 33.00

South Portland JR13 1:03.68Blanchard, Maureen

29.76 33.92

Red Storm FR14 1:03.74Iselborn, Lucy

30.24 33.50

South Portland SO15 1:04.45Fogg, Nicole

30.49 33.96

South Portland FR16 1:05.66Onos, Abby

31.63 34.03

Chev-ME SR17 1:06.81Nielsen, Miriam

31.90 34.91

Dhs-ME SO18 1:06.82Foster, Kelsey

31.52 35.30

WEST-ME SO19 1:07.23Harding, Kristen

32.05 35.18

Chev-ME SO20 1:07.99Beaman, Gwen

31.80 36.19

WEST-ME SO21 1:08.07Levinsky, Emma

32.09 35.98

Gorham-ME JR22 1:08.64Auger, Becca

32.26 36.38

Red Storm JR23 1:09.84Brimigion, Felicia

32.68 37.16

Gorham-ME SO24 1:10.94Emerson, Brandi

33.06 37.88

WEST-ME FR25 1:11.04Wilson, Erin

32.93 38.11

MCAU-ME FR26 1:14.92Blatchford, Taylor

34.63 40.29

MCAU-ME SR27 1:16.63Marlin, Nena

34.80 41.83

MCAU-ME FR28 1:18.15Geaumont, Colleen

35.70 42.45
 
Event 20  Girls 500 Yard Freestyle

Yr   School�ame Finals Time

MCAU-ME JR1 5:36.79Ryle, Aoife

29.12 33.12 33.87 34.26

34.89 34.65 34.78 34.77

34.51 32.82

Rangers FR2 5:50.64Domingo, Emily

31.47 35.06 35.64 36.17

36.72 36.03 36.04 35.75

35.09 32.67

Chev-ME JR3 5:52.29Moreshead, Katherine

30.68 33.99 35.34 35.67

36.18 36.41 36.53 36.51

36.14 34.84

Cape-ME SO4 5:55.24Webster, Noelle

32.20 35.28 36.06 36.24

36.32 36.68 35.97 36.19

35.77 34.53

Cape-ME SO5 5:59.62Tierney, Catherine

31.74 35.47 36.09 36.30

37.39 37.01 36.32 36.81

37.03 35.46

Red Storm JR6 6:01.83Glab, Maya

31.26 34.02 35.29 36.36

36.41 36.33 37.93 38.70

38.79 36.74

FAL-ME JR7 6:03.35Greenwood, Courtney

32.05 35.13 36.35 36.45

36.97 37.00 37.45 37.95

38.11 35.89

Rangers FR8 6:09.01Easterling, Sydney

32.69 35.95 37.57 37.44

37.22 37.52 37.52 37.65

38.35 37.10
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Results

(Event 20  Girls 500 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   School�ame Finals Time

WAYN SR9 6:14.23Macleod, Lindsey

32.15 36.23 37.58 37.90

38.32 38.87 39.47 38.47

38.12 37.12

Rangers SO10 6:23.68Johnson, Kim

34.28 38.07 39.15 39.10

40.43 39.90 40.11 38.96

38.18 35.50

South Portland FR11 6:24.00Halvorsen, Lauren

33.04 38.07 39.63 39.36

39.36 39.55 39.15 39.18

39.51 37.15

Cape-ME SO12 6:29.75Hintlian, Julia

34.66 38.60 39.00 39.33

39.61 39.82 40.18 40.87

39.24 38.44

Red Storm JR13 6:32.06L'Heureux, Colleen

34.84 38.46 39.74 40.04

40.71 40.19 40.36 39.72

40.33 37.67

Chev-ME SO14 6:33.00Giordano, Michelle

33.79 37.30 39.55 40.22

40.76 41.01 40.76 40.10

40.87 38.64

MCAU-ME JR15 6:43.08Ahluwalia, Priya

34.43 39.08 40.85 41.30

41.31 41.37 41.68 41.77

41.17 40.12

MCAU-ME SO16 6:47.75Golden, Caroline

35.54 39.24 40.44 40.12

41.54 42.41 42.23 42.35

42.48 41.40

Dhs-ME SO17 6:58.71Archibald, Crystal

36.38 40.07 41.83 42.78

43.17 42.99 43.84 43.80

43.45 40.40

Red Storm SO18 7:09.24Gelinas, Amita

36.48 41.58 43.47 44.27

44.61 44.37 44.93 45.58

43.89 40.06

South Portland FR19 7:46.38Fuller, Samantha

40.23 44.93 47.13 47.03

47.87 48.54 49.77 48.53

47.71 44.64

 
Event 21  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:46.79FAL-ME

1) Uminski, Sarah SR 2) Rand, Alison SO

3) Couper, Hayley SR 4) Madden, Adrianne SR

26.35 28.43 27.60 24.41

A2 1:49.64Cape-ME

1) Kraft, Madeline SO 2) Armstrong, Abby JR

3) Rand, Lindsay JR 4) Bass, Lexi SR

27.50 27.44 27.95 26.75

A3 1:51.27Rangers

1) Andrews, Jackie JR 2) Curato, Emily SO

3) Sawyer, Claire SR 4) Whittum, Katie SO

27.11 29.08 29.59 25.49

A4 1:56.03Red Storm

1) Brimigion, Felicia JR 2) Ledue, Amanda SO

3) Reynolds, Alison JR 4) Iselborn, Lucy FR

30.22 29.48 28.85 27.48

A5 1:56.06Chev-ME

1) Bosco, Clara FR 2) Beaman, Gwen SO

3) Libby, Janna SR 4) Moreshead, Katherine JR

29.04 29.65 28.99 28.38

A6 1:56.85Dhs-ME

1) Foster, Kelsey SO 2) Reynolds, Christine SO

3) Tauwala, Dali SR 4) Kazilionis, Dayna SR

30.13 29.18 28.65 28.89

A7 J2:04.05WEST-ME

1) Harding, Kristen SO 2) Wilson, Erin FR

3) Nealey, Samantha FR 4) Levinsky, Emma SO

29.56 31.87 31.84 30.78

A8 J2:05.45South Portland

1) Speeches, Erin SR 2) Woodward, Brianna FR

3) Field, Keirstan FR 4) Halvorsen, Lauren FR

30.21 32.63 32.44 30.17

A9 J2:09.18MCAU-ME

1) Gajewski, Emily SR 2) O'Donoghue, Kathryn SO

3) Geaumont, Colleen FR 4) Blatchford, Taylor FR

31.32 31.20 33.03 33.63

B10 J2:01.48Rangers

1) Roach, Haleigh FR 2) Hodge, Allison SR

3) Brink, Jenna SO 4) Howard, Sarah JR

30.21 29.98 30.05 31.24

B11 J2:03.65Red Storm

1) Beaulieu, Alicia SR 2) Yerxa, Hannah JR

3) Kent, Maiti FR 4) Ahluwalia, Maya FR

31.76 31.13 30.43 30.33

B12 2:09.60MCAU-ME

1) Rand, Lib SR 2) Kelly, Bridet SR

3) Nickless, Danielle FR 4) Schildroth, Samantha FR

29.15 34.56 33.58 32.31

B13 2:10.23FAL-ME

1) Lucas, Caroline FR 2) Weller, Addie JR

3) Coleman, Elise FR 4) Berfkamp, Melina JR

33.40 32.93 30.52 33.38

B14 2:13.22Chev-ME

1) Day, Samantha SR 2) O'Hanlon, Frances JR

3) Arey, Regina SR 4) Arey, Treasa SR

30.89 32.05 35.85 34.43

B15 2:18.75South Portland

1) McHugh, Libby FR 2) Fuller, Samantha FR

3) Zema, Katie JR 4) Kane, Kirsten FR

32.76 34.25 39.48 32.26

B16 2:30.83Dhs-ME

1) Worthley, Lilly FR 2) Libby, Stephanie JR

3) Kelsey, Emily SR 4) Archibald, Crystal SO

29.41 53.77 17.20 50.45
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Event 22  Girls 100 Yard Backstroke

Yr   School�ame Finals Time

Rangers FR1 1:00.52Easterling, Sarah

29.60 30.92

Rangers JR2 1:06.24Stroud, Megan

32.92 33.32

Red Storm SO3 1:06.38Ankermann, Dayna

32.18 34.20

FAL-ME SR4 1:06.40Couper, Hayley

32.37 34.03

Rangers SO5 1:10.42Whittum, Katie

34.91 35.51

Cape-ME SO6 1:10.73Webster, Noelle

35.13 35.60

FAL-ME SO7 1:13.76Dewey, Marley

36.01 37.75

Dhs-ME SR8 1:14.88Tauwala, Dali

36.17 38.71

Chev-ME SO9 1:15.54Pickering, Olivia

36.49 39.05

Cape-ME SO10 1:17.20Stephen, Lindsay

36.47 40.73

Dhs-ME JR11 1:17.50DeWitt, Laura

38.07 39.43

MCAU-ME JR12 1:17.75Ahluwalia, Priya

37.80 39.95

WEST-ME FR13 1:18.21Maxwell, Morgan

38.62 39.59

FAL-ME SO14 1:18.23Sabol, Victoria

37.31 40.92

MCAU-ME SO15 1:18.82O'Donoghue, Kathryn

38.31 40.51

Cape-ME FR16 1:22.88Sawyer, Charlotte

39.34 43.54

Chev-ME JR17 1:23.03Cilley, Elaine

40.92 42.11

Red Storm JR18 1:24.25Farrell, Meghan

40.03 44.22

Red Storm JR19 1:24.51Millett, Rachael

40.02 44.49

Chev-ME SO20 1:26.70Herling, Anna

41.10 45.60

South Portland JR21 1:27.70Junkins, Amanda

40.82 46.88

South Portland FR22 1:28.46Hannigan, Kailey

42.15 46.31

MCAU-ME FR--- DQHussey, Ashley

1:02.20 1:04.04
 
Event 23  Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke

Yr   School�ame Finals Time

Red Storm SO1 1:09.14Couillard, Samantha

32.31 36.83

Chev-ME SR2 1:10.55Lundkvist, Amelia

33.69 36.86

Dhs-ME FR3 1:11.71Worthely, Genevieve

33.54 38.17

Dhs-ME SR4 1:11.84Grandonico, Kristen

34.00 37.84

Chev-ME FR5 1:14.19Savaun, Samantha

34.19 40.00

Cape-ME SO6 1:14.55Kraft, Madeline

35.30 39.25

Cape-ME FR7 1:15.73Gears, Maddy

35.39 40.34

Red Storm JR8 1:16.74Reynolds, Alison

36.83 39.91

MCAU-ME FR9 1:18.13Thames, Audrey

36.51 41.62

Rangers SR10 1:20.86Norton, Emily

38.23 42.63

MCAU-ME FR11 1:20.89Church, Taylor

37.85 43.04

Red Storm SR12 1:21.21Wagner, Anna

38.09 43.12

Rangers SR13 1:22.88Sawyer, Claire

39.21 43.67

South Portland SR14 1:23.37Speeches, Erin

39.19 44.18

WEST-ME FR15 1:23.97Nealey, Samantha

39.37 44.60

FAL-ME FR16 1:25.31Perron, Emma

39.65 45.66

MCAU-ME SR17 1:25.37Gajewski, Emily

40.39 44.98

Dhs-ME SR18 1:28.45Kelsey, Emily

41.90 46.55

FAL-ME FR19 1:29.17Keene, Mellisa

42.87 46.30

South Portland SR20 1:31.49Carter, Kaitlyn

43.03 48.46

MERR SO21 1:32.76Wildes, Rebecca

42.58 50.18

South Portland FR22 1:35.99Field, Keirstan

45.46 50.53

FAL-ME FR--- DQLee, Margo

42.36 47.06

Cape-ME SR--- DQBothel, Amelia

WEST-ME SO--- DQCamp, Dakin

Rangers SR--- DQMartelle, Franny

37.10 43.43
 
Event 24  Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:42.81Rangers

1) Easterling, Sarah FR 2) Stroud, Megan JR

3) Roach, Taylor SR 4) Schad, Sara SO

26.48 55.08 27.35 56.41

27.56 57.31 25.82 54.01

A2 3:52.60Red Storm

1) Ankermann, Dayna SO 2) Glab, Maya JR

3) Flewelling, Laura JR 4) Couillard, Samantha SO

27.69 58.55 28.75 1:00.70

25.74 54.00 27.53 59.35
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Results

(Event 24  Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A3 4:04.17MCAU-ME

1) Ryle, Aoife JR 2) Gajewski, Libby FR

3) Church, Taylor FR 4) Thames, Audrey FR

28.37 59.53 27.83 58.43

29.61 1:02.07 30.86 1:04.14

A4 4:17.03Chev-ME

1) Nielsen, Miriam SR 2) Moreshead, Katherine JR

3) Giordano, Michelle SO 4) Lundkvist, Amelia SR

31.44 1:06.94 29.84 1:02.42

31.70 1:07.88 28.07 59.79

A5 4:22.53South Portland

1) Lagios, Kate SR 2) Onos, Abby FR

3) Fogg, Nicole SO 4) Blanchard, Maureen JR

31.85 1:08.20 31.61 1:05.10

31.34 1:06.03 29.48 1:03.20

A6 4:23.12Cape-ME

1) Tierney, Catherine SO 2) Tanabe, Lindsey SO

3) Webster, Noelle SO 4) Stephen, Lindsay SO

30.01 1:03.45 1:09.79

15.44 31.78 1:05.05 1:38.10

A7 4:28.53Dhs-ME

1) DeWitt, Laura JR 2) Worthley, Lilly FR

3) Foster, Kelsey SO 4) Kazilionis, Dayna SR

31.92 1:05.34 32.43 1:07.80

33.04 1:10.56 30.92 1:04.83

A8 J4:46.29FAL-ME

1) Perron, Emma FR 2) Coleman, Elise FR

3) Sabol, Victoria SO 4) Keene, Mellisa FR

33.27 1:12.24 33.35 1:11.05

32.49 1:08.47 36.16 1:14.53

B9 J4:32.81Rangers

1) Hodge, Allison SR 2) Maine, Anna SR

3) McEwen, Bryce SR 4) Brink, Jenna SO

32.10 1:06.62 31.47 1:07.87

34.58 1:13.03 30.65 1:05.29

B10 J4:35.88Chev-ME

1) Beaman, Gwen SO 2) Vaughan, Ada JR

3) Bucci, Erin JR 4) Binford, Kayla SR

32.50 1:06.47 33.70 1:11.86

16.33 32.49 1:10.58 1:45.06

B11 J4:36.08Red Storm

1) Beaulieu, Alicia SR 2) Kent, Maiti FR

3) Ahluwalia, Maya FR 4) L'Heureux, Colleen JR

33.55 1:11.34 15.94 31.91

1:07.80 1:44.47 32.87 1:08.36

B12 4:53.34South Portland

1) Kane, Kirsten FR 2) Junkins, Amanda JR

3) McHugh, Libby FR 4) Hannigan, Kailey FR

34.30 1:10.78 35.53 1:13.26

34.75 1:14.60 35.65 1:14.70

B13 5:08.74MCAU-ME

1) Golden, Caroline SO 2) Nickless, Danielle FR

3) Geaumont, Colleen FR 4) Hebert, Emily JR

34.63 1:13.11 35.63 1:15.84

34.25 1:16.48 39.73 1:23.31

B14 5:30.17FAL-ME

1) Cooney, Lynne JR 2) Clement, Sandra FR

3) Lee, Margo FR 4) Harding, Arielle SO

37.69 1:21.62 15.62 41.53

44.73 1:00.27 1:41.30 2:26.75

 

Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 24

1. Greely High School 309

2. Cheverus High School 201

3. Scarborough High School 200

4. Falmouth High School 184

5. Cape Elizabeth 176

6. Deering High School 120

7. McAuley 118

8. South Portland High School 64

9. Westbrook High School 14

10. Wayneflete 8
 

Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 24

1. Scarborough High School 287

2. Greely High School 246

3. Cheverus High School 226

4. Deering High School 189

5. Cape Elizabeth 183

6. Westbrook High School 102

7. South Portland High School 99

8. Falmouth High School 58

9. Greater Portland Christian Aca 5


